
 
 

 
FOR:  PAVING OF FRYREAR RD: US 20 TO OR 126    

SEALED BID MUST BE RECEIVED BY: FEBRUARY 3, 2021 @ 2PM AND WILL OPEN AT THAT TIME. 
SUBCONTRACTOR DISCLOSURE STATEMENT in sealed bid or in by:                           

 
NAME 

 
ADDRESS 

PHONE 
NO. 

FAX 
NO. 

DATE 
MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Grant Youngren Granite Construction Co. 
16821 SE McGilivray Blvd. Ste. 210B 
Vancouver, WA 98683 
 
E: grant.youngren@gcinc.com  

360 
831-
5529 

   

Nathan Kranyak Knife River Corporation – Northwest 
64500 OB Riley Rd. Bend, OR 97702 
 
E: Nathan.kranyak@kniferiver.com  

541 
440-
4480 

   

Brie Kidwell Contractor Plan Center 
5468 SE International Way Milwaukie, OR 
97222 
  
E: brie@contractorplancenter.com  

503 
650-
0148 

   

Diane J. Chartier Douglas Plan Center 
3076 NE Diamond Lake Blvd. Ste. B 
Roseburg, OR 97470 
 
E: dcplancenter@aasurveying.com  

541 
440-
9030 

   

Chyna Kennedy Premier Builders Exchange 
63052 Layton Ave. Ste. 100 Bend, OR 
97701 
 
E: admin@plansonfile.com  

541 
389-
0123 

   

Jeff Matteson Klamath Builders Exchange 
724 Main St. Ste. 206 Klamath Falls, OR 
97601 
 
E: jmattkbe@klamathbuilders.com  

541 
882-
9480 

   

Lori Cooley SCE 
2256 Judson Street Southeast Salem, OR 
97302 
 
E: lori@sceonline.org   

503 
362-
7957 
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NAME 

 
ADDRESS 

PHONE 
NO. 

FAX 
NO. 

DATE 
MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Jeremy Moritz Eugene Builders Exchange 
2460 W. 11th Ave. Eugene, OR 97402 
 
E: projects@ebe.org   

541 
484-
5331 

   

Robyn Stevens Spokane Regional Plan Center 
209 N. Havana Spokane, WA 99202 
 
E: projectinfo@plancenter.net  

509 
328-
9600 

 

   

Becky Collins COBA 
1051 NE 4th St. Bend, OR 97701 
 
E: plans@coba.org  

541 
389-
1058 

   

Miranda Jimerson Tri-City Construction Council 
20 E Kennewick Ave. Kennewick, WA 
99336 
 
 
E: bidinfo@tcplancenter.com  

509 
582-
7424 

   

 
 

Data & Analytics 
300 American Metro Blvd. New Jersey 
08619 
 
E: dodge.docs@construction.com   

877 
849-
9556 

   

Plan Center 
Administration 
 
 

Abadan Plan Center 
603 E 2nd Ave. Spokane, WA 99202 
 
E: planroom@abadanplancenter.com  

509 
747-
2964 

   

Morgan Stinson 
 
 

ConsturctConnect 
3825 Edwards Rd. Ste. 800 Cincinnati, 
OH 45209 
 
E: content@constructconnect.com  

800 
364-
2059 

   

Mike Moore High Desert Aggregate & Paving 
PO Box 1929 Redmond, OR 97756 
 
E: mikem@highdesertaggregarte.com  

541 
504-
8566 

   

Ashley Monchamp Oregon Mainline Paving, LLC 
PO Box 768 
McMinnville, OR 97128 
 
E: ashleym@oregonmainline.com 

503-
472-
4155 

   

Matt Seehawer Oregon Mainline Paving, LLC 
2245 NE Cumulus Ave. McMinnville, OR 
97128 
 
E: matts@oregonmainline.com  

971 
247-
2830 

   

Antara Bhowmik The Blue Book Building and Construction 
Network 
800 E. Main St. Jefferson Valley, NY 
10535 
 
E: 
projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com  

800 
431-
2584 
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